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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22459

CNC Drehmaschine
MORI SEIKI CL 2000 B
MORI SEIKI MSG-805
2002

Technische Daten
Anzahl Achsen total
Drehdurchmesser liber dem Bett
Spindelbohrung
Drehldange maximal
Drehdurchmesser maximal
Revolverschlitten:
Verfahrwege:
Langsweg (Z-Achse)
Planweg (X-Achse)
Revolver:
Anzahl Positionen
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Spindelleistung
Eilgang
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange

Breite

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

510 mm

65 mm
330 mm
300 mm

370 mm
150 + 40 mm

10

35 U/min
3500 U/min
7.5/11kwW
24 m/min
400 Volt
3130 kg

1680 mm
1545 mm
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Hohe 1815 mm
Diverses Zubehor:
3-Backenfutter @ 165 mm
KihImitteleinrichtung
Kuhlmittel-/ Nebelabsaugung
Elektronisches Handrad
Werkstiickmagazin

Anzahl Positionen 14
Spaneforderer

Fusspedal

Werkzeugvoreinstellgerat
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